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Master/Gentleman

CHP.IDF. Master/Gentleman

Intermediaire (ma)
Résultats

Document 11

Sous réserve du controle technique ou d'incidents d'ordre sportif

Cit

10

11

12

13

N°

351

311

377

363

369

310

391

360

353

366

354

361

364

Pilote

FRANCOIS Ludovic
CROCHET Normann
DELAVIER Eric
AUGER Christophe
CRUCHET Jérome
MARCADE Charles
BERTHES Eric
BARTH Didier
TEIXEIRA Diogo
DELEPINE Thierry
RUNFOLA Jean-Frangois
BELL-BELL André

BERTHES Franck

Club

Angerville

Angerville

Sens Paris

Sens/paris

Bretigny

Bretigny

Angerville

Sens

Angerville

Bretigny

Angerville

Angerville

Kartland

Chassis

Sodi

Kosmic

Tony

Kosmic

Tony

Kosmic

Kosmic

Tony

Redspeed

Tony

g
50
44
41
32
30
38
34
36
28
27
26
25

24

g
50
41
38
44
36
27
30
28
34
32
26
25

24

Points

100

85

79

76

66

65

64

64

62

59

52

50

48
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